
14th Sunday in Ordinary Time                    St. Monica’s Parish                         July 2/3, 2016 
 

Please Note: 
With this printing, our Parish Bulletin goes on “vacation”.  The next bulletin will be published on  

July 31, 2016 (Will include all Mass intentions for month of August). 
 

Mass Intentions for July 2 to July 31, 2016 
 

Saturday, July 2:  Our Lady’s Saturday 
4:00 Vencenzo & Antonietta La Posta 

Ermanno & Filippo Pozzi 
Uggo Forlini 

By Concetta La Posta 
By Pietrina Turini 
By Vito & Iride Caucci 

Sunday, July 3:  Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
8:30 Virginia Batuigas By Romy & Maura Cantos  

11:00 In Loving Memory: Fioravante Rotiroti and Beatrice Gagnon. 
 

Monday, July 4:  St. Elizabeth of Portugal  
8:00 NO MASS CELEBRATED  
Tuesday, July 5:  St. Anthony Zaccaria 
8:00 Steven Lones By Nazzareno & Ida Salvati 
Wednesday, July 6:  St. Maria Goretti  
8:00 Alessandro Fiori By his Children 
Thursday, July 7:  Weekday Mass 
8:00 Maria Cardilli By Salvatore Cardilli 
Friday, July 8:  Weekday Mass 
8:00 Aldo Brocca 

Rinaldo Caucci 
By his Daughter 
By Allesandrina Caucci 

Saturday, July 9:  Our Lady’s Saturday 
4:00 In Loving Memory: Italo & Anna Mariani, Italo Falcone, Angelo Caucci, Maddalena 

Forliano, Alessandro Palladini, Leonard & Terry Winslade 
Sunday, July 10:  Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
8:30 Ermando Giuseppie Nudo By wife Elviro Nudo  

11:00 Vincenza Forte 
Deceased Members of the Coccia 
& Sacchetti Family 
Adamo Francescangeli 

By Nursing Division Montreal Neuro Hosp. 
By Pasquale & Argisa Cocci 
 
By the Family 

 

Monday, July 11:  St. Benedict  
8:00 NO MASS CELEBRATED  
Tuesday, July 12:  Weekday Mass 
8:00 Anna & Lorenzo Forlini By Louise Forlini 
Wednesday, July 13:  St. Henry  
8:00 Ursula Lafontaine 

Concetta Girolama 
By Peter, Anne & Sarah Wilkinson 
By the Family 

Thursday, July 14:  St. Camillus de Lellis 
8:00 In Honour of Our Lady of Mount Carmel 

Giacomia & Domenico Caucci 
Angela, Toribio, & Desiderio Arcenal 

By Loraine 
By Ernesta Ciampini 
By Andrea Arcenal 

Friday, July 15:  St. Bonaventure 
8:00 Domenica & Francesco Tedeschi By their son Vincenzo 



Saturday, July 16:  Our Lady of Mount Carmel 
4:00 Aline Allard Liautaud 

Helen Hibberd 
Deceased members of the Charles J. 
McDonald Family 

By her daughter Elizabeth 
By Wayne Hibberd 
By Mary McDonald 

Sunday, July 17:  Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
8:30 In Loving Memory: Leona Clarke, Alba & Luigi Paliotti, Emma & Colombo Salvati, Pietro 

Di Meglio. 
 

11:00 Lorne Spencer 
Rose Caringi 
Ursula Lafontaine 

By Berardina Fiori 
By Ida Onesi & Family 
By St. Moinca’s Parish Food Pantry 

 

Monday, July 18:  Weekday Mass  
8:00 NO MASS CELEBRATED 
Tuesday, July 19:  Weekday Mass 
8:00 Ursula Lafontaine By Bruce & Teresa Kerr 
Wednesday, July 20:  St. Apollinaris  
8:00 Dr. Richard Hamilton By Dr. Richard Haber & Family 
Thursday, July 21:  St. Lawrence of Brindisi 
8:00 Carlo Scarsella By wife Rosa & Family 
Friday, July 22:  St. Mary Magdalene 
8:00 Constancio V. Dacuycuy By Maura Dacuycuy & Family 
Saturday, July 23:  St. Bridget 
4:00 Antonio Bei 

Gabrielle & Antonia Poliziani 
By his wife Gabriella Bei 
By Iride & Vito Caucci 

Sunday, July 24:  Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
8:30 Beata Ricci By the Ricci Family  

11:00 In Loving Memory: Fioravante Rotiroti, Beatrice Gagnon, Deceased Members of the 
Cullen Family. 

 

Monday, July 25:  St. James  
8:00 Giacomo Palucci  By Vince Palucci & Family 
Tuesday, July 26:  St. Anne & St. Joachim 
8:00 Giovanni, Maria & Elena Piccolino By the Piccolino Family 
Wednesday, July 27:  Weekday Mass  
8:00 Albert Di Ioia By Dominic Silvestri & Family 
Thursday, July 28:  Weekday Mass 
8:00 Steven Lones By Nazzareno & Ida Slvati 
Friday, July 29:  St. Martha 
8:00 Ursula Lafontaine By Peter, Anne & Sarah Wilkinson 
Saturday, July 30:  St. Peter Chrysologus 
4:00 In Loving Memory: Aniello D’Addio, Ignazio Ciampini, Danny Du Pont, Pasquale 

D’Addio 
Sunday, July 31:  Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time                                                                                                                                
8:30 Special Intention for the Santana 

Family 
By the Family  

11:00 Giovanni Ciampini 
Ursula Lafontaine 
Emil Johnson 

By Claudia & George 
By Deacon Dennis & Linda Stimpson 
By Mariela & Olivia Johnson 

  
 

 


